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PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE LIST 10/15/2024

VENDOR INFORMATION

Name Company Email Address

Madeline Galarza Inspire Creative Group galarza.madeline@gmail.com

Joshua Bowen Tick Tock Filmworks josh@ticktockfilmworks.com

Dan Fisher Bottle Rocket Media dan@bottlerocketmedia.net

Corey Behrens Simplistic Views hello@simplisticviews.com

Adam Gacka Production House agacka@productionhousechicago.com

Patrick Mediate ASL Productions patrick@aslproductions.com

Lydia Smith Indirap lydia@indirap.com

Joel Gonzalez We Our Story joel@weourstory.com

Sandra Oviedo Colectivo Multipolar Communications LLC cmultipolar@gmail.com

Kimberly Neer Beige Video kimberly@beigecorporation.io

Cheyenne Banks Stoptime Live N/A

Sam Katz Simplistic Views sam@supertinymagnet.com

Charly Garcia Colectivo Multipolar Communications LLC N/A

Kenneth Dixon Kennith Dixon Photography kennethld.photography@gmail.com

JP O'Rourke JP O'Rourke jporourkedp@gmail.com


